EXHIBIT E

Control of E030148 will be transferred to Hurst USA, Inc. headquartered at 4623 Lisann St., San Diego, CA, 92117. Hurst USA provides ad hoc satellite uplink services for US television networks.

Hurst USA Corporate Structure

Jeffrey Hurst, President 4623 Lisann St. San Diego, CA 92117

Mr. Hurst is a citizen of the United States of America

Mr. Hurst controls 50% of Hurst USA stock.

Cathy Hurst, CFO 4623 Lisann St. San Diego, CA 92117 Mrs. Hurst is a citizen of the Unit

Mrs. Hurst is a citizen of the United States of America

Mrs. Hurst controls 50% of Hurst USA stock.